Cable kit (TPP) Installation Instructions
2
•  The system requires a mains voltage
230/240v & must be connected
by a suitably qualified person in
accordance with part P building
regulations. All wiring must conform to
current IEE wiring regulations.

insULation
ResistanCe
500v  Pn-e
Mat / Cable 1.
Mat / Cable 2.
Mat / Cable 3.
Mat / Cable 4.
Mat / Cable 5.
Mat / Cable 6.
11
Part number
(W) Cable length(s) Coverage (M²) system Used
(Please tick)
invoice
number
TPP115 11.5m 0.7 - 0.9
TPP140 14m 0.8 - 1.1
TPP170 17m 1.0 - 1.3
TPP225 22.5m 1.4 - 1.7
TPP290 29m 1.7 - 2.2
TPP350 35m 2.1 - 2.7
TPP400 40m 2.4 - 3.1
TPP480 48m 2.9 - 3.7
TPP560 56m 3.4 - 4.3
TPP640 64m 3.9 - 5.0
TPP700 70m 4.3 - 5.4
TPP760 76m 4.6 - 5.8
TPP820 82m 4.9 - 6.3
TPP920 92m 5.4 - 6.9
TPP1040 104m 6.3 - 8.0
TPP1140 114m 6.9 - 8.8
TPP1250 125m 7.6 - 9.6
TPP1450 145m 8.8 - 11.2
TPP1600 160m 9.7 - 12.3
TPP1800 180m 10.9 - 13.8
TPP2080 104m+104m 12.6 - 16.0
TPP2280 114m+114m 13.9 - 17.6
TPP2500 125m+125m 15.2 - 19.3
TPP2700 145m+125m 16.4 - 20.8